
 
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Addendum
Received

CIQ Form 
Received

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$1,192.186.80 Base
$586,593.00 Alternate

$817,627.69 Base
$313,417.70 Alternate

$851,049.13 Base
$293,846.50 Alternate

$912,446.40 Base
$290,397.00 Alternate

$829,912.35 Base
$214,907.85 Alternate

$894,910.84 Base
$316,641.99 Alternate

$914,138.90 Base

$283,523.82 Alternate

BID OPENING FORM

Mansfield Dog Park

City of Mansfield 2019-23-01-05

Yes
Received 5/9/19 @ 1:04 p.m. by SM

5/9/19 @ 2:00 p.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
Morales Construction Services, Inc.

No
Ratliff Hardscape

Lewisville, TX 75056
1740 Midway Road

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:08 p.m. by SM

Ft Worth, TX 76117
2112 Solona St, 

Wyatt Management General Contractor
25227 Grogans Mill Road, Ste. 230

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:13 p.m. by SM

Denton, TX 76205

The Woodlands, TX 77380

Yes

Yes

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:49 p.m. by SR

No

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:46 p.m. by SR
Yes

North Rock Construction, LLC

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:48 p.m. by SR

10315 Alta Vista Rd
Keller, TX 76244

Cole Construction Inc.

525 South Loop 288 Suite 105

Northstar Construction, LLC

Yes

North Ridge Construction Group
6904 NE Loop 820

North Richland Hills, TX 76180

Received 5/9/19 @ 1:56 p.m. by SR

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes Yes

No

Yes Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


